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Aggregated and Anonymous Data

• The Energy Data Center should collect, 
aggregate and anonymize data in such a way 
that it:

• Protects customer confidentiality;

• Provides benefits to ratepayers, and;

• Support academic and industry research.
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Data Anonymization versus 
Aggregation

Aggregate Data

Anonymized Data
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Anonymized Data - CSS
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Spatial Anonymization

• Spatial anonymization, options and implications:

• Postal and jurisdictional boundaries (Zip+4, Zip Code, City, 
County)

• Easily understood

• Already exist in the data

• Sometimes incorrect or outdated

• Census delineated boundaries (Block, Block Group, Tract, 
ZCTA)

• Non-intuitive

• Hierarchical

• Spatially and temporally consistent
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Place Name vs. Actual Place
PowerClerk Res # Res kW Non-

Res #
Non-Res 
kW

Carlsbad 460 2144 14 1707
Chula Vista 386 1371 28 3562
Coronado 94 356 4 113
Del Mar 130 641 1 1008
El Cajon 740 3788 13 1566
Encinitas 337 1515 5 186
Escondido 813 4037 34 2943
Imperial 
Beach

64 177 1 4

La Mesa 332 1390 8 2551
Lemon Grove 59 212 3 446
National City 30 98 2 327
Oceanside 354 1283 9 1710
Poway 614 3943 12 1366
San Diego 4809 17417 174 17416.85

6
San Marcos 431 1388 7 1833
Santee 211 817 13 1623
Solana Beach 95 413 7 47
Vista 391 1778 14 665
Unincorporat
ed

2723 14529 76 16459

13,0
73 

57,2
99 425 

55,5
35 

GIS Res # Res kW Non-
Res #

Non-Res 
kW

Carlsbad 466 2181 14 1707
Chula Vista 409 1500 27 3515
Coronado 96 362 4 113
Del Mar 37 183 1 1008
El Cajon 219 927 9 838
Encinitas 396 1735 5 186
Escondido 427 1870 22 2566
Imperial 
Beach

63 176 1 4

La Mesa 184 630 7 1598
Lemon Grove 60 219 3 446
National City 30 100 2 327
Oceanside 360 1322 9 1710
Poway 608 3901 12 1366
San Diego 4801 17341 176 25292
San Marcos 392 1204 5 823
Santee 213 829 14 1670
Solana Beach 99 444 7 47
Vista 220 847 13 641
Unincorporat
ed

3994 21530 99 12124

13,0
74 

57,3
01 

4
30 

55,9
80 
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Housing Density at the Block Level
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Solar Clustering San Diego County
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Solar Clustering in San Diego County
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Thank you

Contact
Timothy Treadwell
Senior Manager, Research & Analysis
timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org


